

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
(1) cleaning & gutting					
Qty - 0.32/40 V/P-01					✓
@ 56.5260 51/40					18654.20
(2) Scrapping existing Bot Surface					
Qty 361.000 V/P-01					✓
@ 18.47					6668.20
(3) Construction of Subgrade earth shoulder					
Qty - 1213.00 M ³ V/P-02					✓
@ 221.17/100					268279.30
(4) Cost of G.S.B with well graded material, Gr-II					
Qty - 88.23 M ³ V/P-03					✓
@ 1509.09/M ³					133147.20
(5) Cost of WBM Gr II with same screening					
Qty - 46.63 M ² V/P-04					✓
@ 2332.69					108773.30
(6) Cost of WBM Gr III with same screening					
Qty. 103.41 M ³ V/P-05					✓
@ 2276.01					235371.20
(7) Cost of Parapet with both masonry & cement					
Qty 17.28 M ³ V/P-06					✓
@ 5775.38/M ³					99796.30
					770892.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4)					778892
Qty - 264.96 M ²					
@ 300 = 144251/M ²					382892
20) Painting of two coats on new concrete surface					
Qty - 264.96 M ² V/P-07					
@ 103 = 40					273960
20) Repair work of slab					
Box missing in cm					
(1/13) Qty - 3.043 V/P-07					
@ 5775 = 2617					173262
21) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4)					
Qty - 68.20 M ² V/P-07					
@ 144 = 511/M ²					98560
22) Painting two coats					
Qty - 68.20 M ² V/P-07					
@ 103 = 40/M ²					70520
23) Providing primer coat (S-1)					
Qty - 1378.852 M ² V/P-08					
@ 55 = 65/M ²					767330
24) Providing black coat					
Qty - 1378.852 M ²					
V/P-08					
@ 18 = 96					261430
					8737680

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					873768-
(9) P/V Tack Coat (R-1)					
	Qty -	1378.852 m		UP-08	
	@	11/15			
(9) Patch work over WBM					
		Mix Seal Surface			
	Qty	1378.852 m		UP-08	
	@	219225/144			303003 =
(10) Priming and applying Tack Coat (R-1)					
	Qty -	4052.625 m ²			
	@	15281/144			64072 =
(11) Priming & Laying S.P.C.					
	Qty -	1011.313 m ³			
	U/P -	09			
	@	11703 = 12			1185684 =
(12) Construction of cc Pavement					
	Qty -	239.146 m ³		U/P-09	
	@	5638 = 30			1350067 =
(13) Laying & Patch Sealing Hand Shoulder					
	Qty -	290.2 m ²		U/P-10	
	@	471261 m ²			136767 =
(14) 14 cm Stone					
	Qty =	3.105 m ³		U/P-14	
	@ B =	2097.32 m ²			6292 =
					3045885
					39196532

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{15}{15}$ 200m stone					3919653
Qty - 7.0 Nos, V.P. = 14					
@ B = 643.07 each = 4501.00					
$\frac{16}{16}$ Road Markers / road					
stud					
Qty - 220.0 Nos, V.P. = 14					
@ A = 224.44 each = 49377.00					
$\frac{17}{17}$ Road Delinators					
Qty - 21.0 Nos, V.P. = 14					
@ B = 966.87 = 20304.00					
$\frac{18}{19}$ Retro-reflectors					
Traffic Sign					
600 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty - 10.0 Nos, V.P. = 14					
@ B = 3555.95 each = 35560.00					
$\frac{19}{20}$ 600 mm Circular					
Qty = 2.0 Nos, V.P. = 14					
@ B = 4746.63 each = 9493.00					
$\frac{20}{21}$ 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 4.0 Nos, V.P. = 14					
@ B = 4624.75 each = 18499.00					
$\frac{21}{22}$ Painting two coats on New concrete					
V.P. = 7/3, Qty = 264.96 m ²					
" 7/8 " = 68.20					
" 11/8 " = 9.12					
" 12/5 " = 13.26					
@ B = 103.40/m ² = 36763.00					
Continuation					
					4094150.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22 24	planting of trees and their maintenance				
	Qty - 52.0, V.P. = 14				
23 25	@ R - 981.94 each				51061.00
	MNGSY Sign Board				
	Qty - 3.00, V.P. = 14				
24 26	@ R - 9436.78 / each				28310.00
	Road Marking R.C.C				
	Portion BT Portion				
	Qty = 230.00 M ² , V.P. = $\left(\frac{14}{20}\right)$				
25 27	@ R - 721.66 / M ²				165982.00
	Road Marking C.C				
	Portion				
	Qty - 116.0 M ² , V.P. = $\frac{M}{20}$				
26 28	@ R - 752.44 / M ²				87283.00
	Gravel stones / boundary stones				
	Qty - 19.0 M ³ , V.P. = $\left(\frac{14}{3}\right)$				
27 29	@ R - 552.07 / each				10489.00
	E/W in excavation for structure				
	V.P. = $\left(\frac{10}{1}\right)$, Qty = 15.66 M ³				
	" - $\left(\frac{11}{1}\right)$ " = 29.798 M ³				
	" - $\left(\frac{12}{1}\right)$ " = 95.62 M ³				
					141.078 M ³
	@ R - 325.64 / M ³				45941.00
					2609498
					4483216

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>28</u> 30	RCC M25 levelling				44832162
	course -				
	V.P.	10/2	Qty =	2.054 m ³	
	"	10/3	" =	13.86 "	
	"	11/2	" =	2.962 "	
	"	11/3	" =	27.65 "	
	"	12/2	" =	11.25 "	
				57.775 m ³	
	@ R _s = 4449.19 / m ³ =				257056 = 00
<u>29</u> 31	RCC M25 in open				
	Foundation				
	V.P.	13/1	Qty =	17.55 m ³	
	"	13/2	" =	26.33 "	

"	13/3	"	=	8.75 "	
"	13/4	"	=	6.75 "	
"	13/5	"	=	3.37 "	
"				60.74 m ³	
	@ R _s = 6239.65 / m ³ =				378996 = 00
<u>30</u> 32	MYSB Bar in drain				
	Qty	4.79 MT	V.P.	12/3	
	@ R _s	77934.27 / MT			373305 = 00
<u>31</u> 33	Brick Masonary in				
	C:M (1:3) in parapet				
	V.P.	6/2	Qty =	17.28	
	"	7/4	" =	3.0	
				20.28 m ³	
	@ R _s	5775.26 / m ³			117122 = 00
				4735974	
				5609675	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
32 34	Plastering with CM (1:1:4)				5607695 =
	R.P. - 8	Qty -			264.96 m ²
	" - 7	"			68.20
					333.16 m ²
	@ R ₁ - 144.51 / m ²				= 48145.00
33 36	P/L RLL NP4 (1000 mm)				
	Qty = 7.5 RM, U.P. - 12				
	@ R ₂ = 3652.58 / RM				= 27394.00
34 37	P/L RLL NP3 (600 mm)				
	Qty - 7.5 RM, U.P. - 11				
	@ R ₃ = 1166.55 / RM				= 8749.00
35 38	Laying C.C. Pipe NP3 (Channel Concrete)				
	Qty - 20.0 RM, U.P. - 14/8				
	@ R ₄ = 716.76 / RM				= 14335.00
					5708318 = 4834550
	Add 12% GST				684998 = 580146 =
	Add 1% L.C.				57083 = 48346 =
	Add S/fee				45571 = 45571 =
					6495970 =
	25/6/23				
	J.E				
	26/6/23				
	R.E				

Continuation